Name
First
Jeremy
Grant
Helen
Greg
Dale
Jeff
Craig
Doug

Last
Newell
Jeavons
Jeavons
Howard
Caraway
Thiele
Adams
Thomas

Match 1
480
459
467
469
304
306
282
239

1X

NRA Action Pistol Match

Date: 3/17

Sorted by total and X total

Match 2
480
480
480
464
315
273
303
237

2X
41

Match 3
474
474
472
461
360
348
272
196

3X Match 4 4X

29

470
480
470
480
250
260
200
220

47
48
47
48
25
26
20
22

Total
1904
1893
1889
1874
1229
1187
1057
892

X Total
146
139
141
134
36
41
25
25



Y%
99.17
98.59
98.39
97.60
64.01
61.82
55.05
46.46



